
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

CRITERION VI - GOVERNANCE, LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT 

 

 

6.3   Faculty Empowerment Strategies 

 

 

6.3.1.   The Institutional has effective welfare measures for teaching and non – teaching 

staff. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Sr. Name of the Faculty 
No 

1. 

2. 

Neha Bite 

Poonam Dhaigude 

Sign of Principal 

PRINCIPAL 

SADHU VASWANI COLLEGE OF NURSING 

Sadhu Vaswani College 
of Nursing 

Koregaon Park, Pune-1. 

LIST OF BENEFICIARIES 2023 TO 2024 

1. Hostel accommodation 

Date of Joining 

2023-2024 
15/01/2020 to 
03/02/2024 
19/10/2020 to 
30/12/2023 

Year 

2023-2024 

2023-2024 



Sr. 
No. 

2. 

Name of the Faculty 

Supriya Chakre 
Supriya Sonawane 

Sign of Principal 

SADHU VASWANI COLLEGE OF NURSING 

PRINCIPAL 
Sadhu Vaswani College 

of Nursing 
Koregaon Park, Pune-1. 

LIST OF BENEFICIARIES 2023 TO 2024 

2. List of M. Sc deputation candidates 

Year of deputation 

DECEMBER 2022 
DECEMBER 2022 

Year of Course 

completion 
IN-PROCESS 
IN-PROCESS 



SR. 
NO. 

4 

6. 

1. Dr.Sripriya Gopalkrishnan 

3. List of teachers received College saree and pair of Lab coat 

NAME OF THE FACULTY 

9. 

SADHU VASWANI COLLEGE OF NURSING 

LIST OF BENEFICIARIES 2023 TO 2024 

Dr. Manisha R. Kadam 
Mrs. Jaya John Varghese 
Mrs. Namita T. Pathak 

Ms. Jasmine Jesy J. 
Mrs. Ujjwala D. Murkute 

7. Mrs. Anita S. Khandgale 
8. Dr. Madhavi Ghorpade 

Dr. Samruddhi S. Bhakare 
10 Mrs. Prema S. 

Mrs. Jyoti V.Kanade (Devare) 
12 Ms. Ashwini Shahaji Mane 
13 Mrs. Rupali Anup Ladke (Pethe) 

14 Mrs. Rupali P. Shinde (Kharat) 
15| Mrs. Chingakham Nanditadevi 
16 Ms. Shobha T. Jagadale 

17 Ms. Namrata k. Khandagle 
18 Ms. Supriya S. Chakre (Kadam) 
19 Ms. Supriya Sonawane 
20 Ms. Smita Madhukar Padale 
21 Mrs. Christina Tekwani 
22 Ms. Vanshika Joshi 

23 Mrs. Jessy Joseph 
24| Ms. Ujjwala Uttam Veer 
25 Ms. Poonam Haribhau Dhaigude 
26 Ms. Sneha Rajendrakumar Kakade 
27 Ms. Neha Gunvant Bite 
28 Ms. Pratima Mohite 
29 Mrs. Vidya Adhav 
30 Mrs. Pragati Aware 
31| Mrs. Komal Awasare 
32 Ms. Sidhhi Pisal 

Sign of Principal 

PRINCIPAL 
Sadhu Vaswani College 

of Nursing 
Koregaon Park, Pune-t. 

Year 

2023 
2023 
2023 

2023 
2023 
2023 
2023 

2023 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2023 

2023 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2023 

Uniform 
Saree 

Two Lab coats 



SR. N0. 

4 

6 

7 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

l6 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

SADHU VASWANI COLLEGE OF NURSING 
LIST OF BENEFICIARIES 2023 TO 2024 

4. List of teaching and non teaching for health insurance 

NAME OF THE FACULTY 

Dr. Sripriya Gopalkrishnan 
Dr. Manisha R. Kadam 
Mrs. Jaya John Varghese 
Mrs. Namita T. Pathak 

Ms. Jasmine Jesy J. 
Mrs. Ujijwala D. Murkute 
Mrs. Anita S. Khandgale 
Dr. Madhavi Ghorpade 
Dr. Samruddhi S. Bhakare 
Mrs. Prema S. 

Mrs. Jyoti V.Kanade (Devare) 
Ms. Ashwini Shahaji Mane 
Mrs. Rupali Anup Ladke (Pethe) 

Mrs. Rupali P. Shinde (Kharat) 
Mrs. Chingakham Nanditadevi 
Ms. Shobha T. Jagadale 

Ms. Namrata k. Khandagle 
Ms. Supriya S. Chakre (Kadam) 
Ms. Supriya Sonawale 
Ms. Smita Madhukar Padale 
Mrs. Christina Tekwani 

Ms. Vanshika Joshi 
Mrs. Jessy Joseph 
Ms. Uijwaia Uttam Veer 

Ms. Poonam Haribhau Dhaigude 
Ms. Sieha Rajendrakumar Kakade 

Ms. Neha Gunvant Bite 
Ms. Pratima MoBhite 

Mrs. Vidya Adhav 
Mrs. Pragati Aware 
Mrs. Komal Awasare 

Ms. Sidhhi Pisal 
Mrs. Pragati Aware 
Mrs. Komal Awasare 

Ms. Sidhhi Pisal 

V 

V 

V 

V 

2023 

V 

V 

2024 

PRINCIPAL 



36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

Sign of Principal 

Mr. Vivek Dhamankar 

PRINCIPAL 

Mr. Rajesh Kamble 
Mr. Ashish Kurulkar 

Mr. Sudhir Kshisagar 
Mr. Nikhil Mane 

Ms. Rachel Awale 

Total number 

Mrs. Shubhada Awate 
Mrs. Pranali Diwar 

Sadhu Vaswani College 
of Nursing 

Koregaon Park, Pune-1. 

V 

43 43 



SR. NO. 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

SADHU VASWANI COLLEGE OF NURSING 

LIST OF BENEFICIARIES 2023 TO 2024 

1. List of teaching and non teaching for provident fund. 

NAME OF THE FACULTY 

Dr. Sripriya Gopalkrishnan 
Dr. Manisha R. Kadam 

Mrs. Jaya John Varghese 
Mrs. Namita T. Pathak 

Ms. Jasmine Jesy J. 
Mrs. Ujjwala D. Murkute 

Mrs. Anita S. Khandgale 
Dr. Madhavi Ghorpade 

Dr. Samruddhi S. Bhakare 
Mrs. Prema S. 

Mrs. Jyoti V.Kanade (Devare) 
Ms. Ashwini Shahaji Mane 
Mrs. Rupali Anup Ladke (Pethe) 
Mrs. Rupali P. Shinde (Kharat) 
Mrs. Chingakham Nanditadevi 
Ms. Shobha T. Jagadale 

Ms. Namrata k. Khandagle 
Ms. Supriya S. Chakre (Kadam) 
Ms. Supriya Sonawane 
Ms. Smita Madhukar Padale 

Mrs. Christina Tekwani 
Ms. Vanshika Joshi 

Mrs. Jessy Joseph 
Ms. Uijwala Uttam Veer 
Ms. Poonam Haribhau Dhaigude 

Ms. Sneha Rajendrakumar Kakade 
Ms. Neha Gunvant Bite 

Ms. Pratima Mohite 
Mrs. Vidya Adhav 
Mrs. Pragati Aware 
Mrs. Komal Awasare 

Ms. Sidhhi Pisal 

2023 

V 

V 

2024 

PRIN�IPAL 
Sadhu Vaswani College 

of Nursing 
Koregaon Park, Pune-: 



33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

Mrs. Pragati Aware 
Mrs. Komal Awasare 

Mr. Vivek Dhamankar 
Ms. Sidhhi Pisal 

Mr. Rajesh Kamble 
Mr. Ashish Kurulkar 

Mr. Sudhir Kshisagar 
Mr. Nikhil Mane 

Mrs. Shubhada Awate 

Ms. Rachel Awale 

Mrs. Pranali Diwar 

Sign of Principal 

Total number 

of Nursing 

PRINCIPAL 
Sadhu Vaswani College 

Koregaon Park, Pune-1. 

V 

V 

V 

43 43 



SR. NO. 

4 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

SADHU VASWANI COLLEGE OF NURSING 

LIST OF BENEFICIARIES 2023 T0 2024 

8. Wellness Programme for Staff. 

NAME OF THE FACULTY 

Dr. Sripriya Gopalkrishnan 
Dr. Manisha R.. Kadam 

Mrs. Jaya John Varghese 
Mrs. Namita T. Pathak 

Ms. Jasmine Jesy J. 
Mrs. Ujwala D. Murkute 
Mrs. Anita S. Khandgale 
Dr. Madhavi Ghorpade 
Dr. Samruddhi S. Bhakare 
Mrs. Prema S. 

Mrs. Jyoti V.Kanade (Devare) 
Ms. Ashwini Shahaji Mane 
Mrs. Rupali Anup Ladke (Pethe) 

Mrs. Rupali P. Shinde (Kharat) 
Mrs. Chingakham Nanditadevi 

Ms. Shobha T. Jagadale 
Ms. Namrata k. Khandagle 
Ms. Supriya S. Chakre (Kadam) 
Ms. Supriya Sonawane 
Ms. Smita Madhukar Padale 

Mrs. Christina Tekwani 

Ms. Vanshika Joshi 
Mrs. Jessy Joseph 
Ms. Ujwala Utam Veer 

Ms. Poonam Haribhau Dhaigude 
Ms. Sneha Rajendrakumar Kakade 
Ms. Neha Gunvant Bite 

Ms. Pratima Mohite 
Mrs. Vidya Adhav 
Mrs. Pragati Aware 
Mrs. Komal Awasare 

Ms. Sidhhi Pisal 
Mrs. Pragati Aware 
Mrs. Komal Awasare 

Ms. Sidhhi Pisal 

Mr. Vivek Dhamankar 

FEB. 

2023 



37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

Mr. Rajesh Kamble 

Sign of Principal 

Mr. Ashish Kurulkar 

Mr. Sudhir Kshisagar 
Mr. Nikhil Mane 

Total number 

Ms. Rachel Awale 
Mrs. Shubhada Awate 

Mrs. Pranali Diwar 

PRINCIPAL 
Sadhu Vaswani College 

of Nursing 
Koregaon Park, Pune-1. 

V 

43 


